
# First Name Last Name Email

1 Ganapathi Badireddi GanapathiBharadwaj.Badireddi@atkinsrealis.com

2 Lance Ballard lance.ballard@kimley-horn.com

3 Kelley Burkett kelley.burkett@maldonado-burkett.com

4 David Carey david.carey@jm-engineer.com

5 Sheida Carugati sheida.carugati@dksassociates.com

6 Ernest Cerda ernest.cerda@maldonado-burkett.com

7 Nishu Choudhary Nishu.Choudhary@atkinsrealis.com

8 Rachel Cook rachel.cook@hdrinc.com

9 Sudheer Dhulipala sdhulipala@emailatg.com

10 Joshua Diaz Joshua.Diaz@mbakerintl.com

11 Leticia Estavillo leticia.estavillo@txdot.gov

12 Guadalupe Estrada guadalupe@bo-engineering.com

13 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com

14 Stephen Hanuscin stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

15 Saba Hatami saba@bo-engineering.com

16 Mike Heath mheath@emailatg.com

17 Jay Jain jjain@walterpmoore.com

18 Stephen Johnson sajohnson@garverusa.com

19 Zach Kenealy zachkenealy@yahoo.com

20 Bill Kirwin bill.kirwin@maldonado-burkett.com

21 Ryan Lott ryanlott@ttu.edu

22 Claire McKinney cemckinney@garverusa.com

23 Siva Sooryaa Muruga Thambiran smt500@nyu.edu

24 Raj Mutyala prudviraj.mutyala@stantec.com

25 Bill Nguyen bill.nguyen@icf.com

26 Josue Ortiz jortiz@ssa-pe.com

27 Dante Perez-Bravo dante.perez-bravo@atkinsglobal.com

28 Cshamari Reed cshamari@bo-engineering.com

29 Rafael Riojas rafael.riojas@txdot.gov

30 Soham Sarda soham.sarda@hdrinc.com

31 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com

32 Amit Kumar Singh amitsingh09004009@gmail.com
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33 Cody Stone cody.stone@austintexas.gov

34 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com

35 Wendy Travis wgtravis@garverusa.com

36 Emily Tyndall emilyraetyndall@gmail.com

37 Darren Ujano darren.ujano@austintexas.gov

38 John Urmin john.urmin@stantec.com

39 George Villarreal george.villarreal@atkinsrealis.com

40 Alex Vogt AVogt@Sanmarcostx.gov

31 Jennifer Warnack jw@ctc-rtc.com

42 Tyler Watson tyler.watson@maldonado-burkett.com

43 Robert Wheeler rwheeler@econolite.com

44 Henry Wickes bkwickes@sbcglobal.net

CASITE October Meeting
October 20, 2023 12PM-1PM

Texas Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Plan

Michael Chamberlain, Director of Data Management, TxDOT-TPP

If you have any questions or concerns on attendance/obtaining PDHs for this meeting, please contact at capitalarea@itedsc.org


